Temporada 2020/2021

Segunda Fase - IV-E

12 Jornada (04/04/2021)

Local Visitante
Las Palmas Atlético CF Lorca Deportiva
RC Recreativo de Huelva SAD Yeclano Deportivo
Marbella FC SAD CD El Ejido 2012
CD Marino Club Recreativo Granada

fénix

Estadio

Juan Guedes
Nuevo Colombino
Municipal Antonio Lorenzo Cuevas

Estadio Antonio Dominguez Alfonso

Fecha

03/04/2021

04/04/2021

04/04/2021

03/04/2021

fénix @

Hora

12:00
12:00
20:00

18:00



