Segunda División B



Temporada 2020/2021

Segunda Fase - IV-E

1^a Jornada (04/04/2021)

Local	Visitante	Estadio	Fecha	Hora
Las Palmas Atlético	CF Lorca Deportiva	Juan Guedes	03/04/2021	12:00
RC Recreativo de Huelva SAD	Yeclano Deportivo	Nuevo Colombino	04/04/2021	12:00
Marbella FC SAD	CD El Ejido 2012	Municipal Antonio Lorenzo Cuevas	04/04/2021	20:00
CD Marino	Club Recreativo Granada	Estadio Antonio Domínguez Alfonso	03/04/2021	18:00